State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

LEE County

ROGER'S TRACTOR REPAIR, LLC.
307 BROADWAY ST
AUBREY, AR 723110001

VIC-ALI INC
2576 LEE 937
WHEATLEY, AR 723920000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

06/16/2014
07/21/2014
78510087-SLS

08/15/2012
09/24/2012
00234104-SLS



