## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **LEE County**

ROGER'S TRACTOR REPAIR, LLC.	Date Served	06/16/2014
307 BROADWAY ST	Date Closed	07/21/2014
AUBREY, AR 723110001	Account ID	78510087-SLS
\//O_ALLINO		00/4=/0040
VIC-ALI INC	Date Served	08/15/2012
2576 LEE 937	Date Served Date Closed	08/15/2012 09/24/2012